
     
 

                   MSITA DISTRICT LEAGUE COMMITTEE 
Norma Shook          **309-264-1365  normagail1@outlook. com    Fishers, IN 

Mike Brinkman  309-634-8852 mdbrinkman1944@gmail.com   Washington 

Rob VanHootegem  217-972-9159 robvan65@aol.com     Decatur 

Teri Scaggs    217-355-1225  ustaleaguescu@aol.com    Champaign 

Karen Owen    309-200-6411  bkowen2@frontier.com   Clinton 

Amy Cortese    309-825-7797  amoc4@comcast.net     Bloomington 

Lisa Fritscher   217-273-9562 lisa_fritscher@hotmail.com   Effingham 

Mark Atkins    618-218-3828  matkins62812@gmail.com    Benton 

Shelley Tischkau   217-840-6724  stischkau@siumed.edu    Mechanicsburg 

    

 

          MSITA GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE 
Norma Shook                   **309-266-6655  normagail@comcast.net    Fishers 

Rob VanHootegem   217-425-6413  robvan65@aol.com     Decatur 

Mike Brinkman  309-634-8852 mdbrinkman1944@gmail.com   Washington 

    

 

    

     MSITA GRIEVANCE APPEAL COMMITTEE 
Karen Owen                   **309-662-4361  bkowen2@frontier.com   Clinton 

Robert Henneise    309-202-3390  rhenneise@gmail.com    Pekin 

Teri Scaggs     217-355-1225  ustaleaguescu@aol.com    Champaign 

     

 

         EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Patricia Bramlet   618-262-3372  patricia@midsouthillinoistennis.com  Mt. Carmel 

 

                               DISTRICT LEAGUE COORDINATOR 
Joann Blair    309-267-4000 joann@midsouthillinoistennis.com  Pekin 


